

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0	081	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - 2615 East Ave S	
Туре:	Appl	lication			Status:	Denied (Withdrawn)	
File created:	1/19	/2021			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	2/11	/2021			Final action:	2/11/2021	
Title:	Application of PM2 LLC for a Conditional Use Permit at 2615 East Ave. S. allowing outside storage buildings.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Withdrawal Letter 1.27.2021, 2. Application, 3. Drawings, 4. Notice of Hearing, 5. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 6. Property Owner Buffer List, 7. Property Owner Buffer Map, 8. CPC Report 2.1.2021, 9. CPC Recommendation Report 2.1.2021						
				• •			
Date			PC Recom	• •	ation Report 2.1		
Date 2/11/2021	2.1.2	2021, 9. C Action By	PC Recom	• •	ation Report 2.1 Ac	1.2021	. CPC Report
	2.1.2 Ver.	2021, 9. Cl Action By Commor	PC Recom	imenda	ation Report 2.1 Ac DI	l.2021	. CPC Report
2/11/2021	2.1.2 Ver. 1	2021, 9. Cl Action By Commor Judiciary Committe	PC Recom	stratior	ation Report 2.1 Ac DI n RI (W	I.2021 ction ENIED (WITHDRAWN) ECOMMENDED TO BE DENIED	. CPC Report Result